1
Open Frame Rack Accessories
Open Frame Rack Accessories  |  507-287-3535  |  www.emcorenclosures.com  |  CRN.2130.08.20
Single Sided Vertical Cable Manager with Fingers
Fits 19” EIA open frame racks. Made of aluminum with black powder
paint finish. Includes plastic T-shaped cable guides with snap-on
hinging cover and mounting hardware. UL Listed.
These accessories assist with the basic functional requirements to neatly organizing cable, wiring, and other devices
that are commonly used with open frame racks. Select from vertical cable managers, horizontal cable managers,
shelves, blanking panels, and hardware.
Catalog Number Overall Dimensions
H x W x D   in. [mm]
Width
in. [mm]
Rack
Units
VCMS0704-B 78.60” x 4.00” x 7.34”
[1996 x 102 x 186]
4”
[102]
45U
[7 ft.]
VCMS0706-B 78.60” x 6.00” x 7.34”
[1996 x 152 x 186]
6”
[152]
45U
[7 ft.]
18U [3’], 24U [4’], 38U [6’], 52U [8’], 58U [9’] sizes available. Ask about lead time and MOQ.
HH
WW
Cable Manager can be Cable Manager can be
mounted facing front or rearmounted facing front or rear
DD
SIDESIDE REARREARFRONTFRONT
TOPTOP
78.56”78.56”
[1995 mm][1995 mm]
2
Open Frame Rack Accessories
Open Frame Rack Accessories  |  507-287-3535  |  www.emcorenclosures.com  |  CRN.2130.08.20
Double Sided Vertical Cable Manager with Fingers
Fits 19” EIA open frame racks. Made of aluminum with black powder
paint finish. Includes plastic T-shaped cable guides with snap-on
hinging cover and mounting hardware. UL Listed.
These accessories assist with the basic functional requirements to neatly organizing cable, wiring, and other devices
that are commonly used with open frame racks. Select from vertical cable managers, horizontal cable managers,
shelves, blanking panels, and hardware.
Catalog Number Overall Dimensions
H x W x D   in. [mm]
Width
in. [mm]
Rack
Units
VCMD0706-B 78.60” x 6.00” x 16.63”
[1996 x 152 x 422]
6”
[152]
45U
[7 ft.]
VCMD0708-B 78.60” x 8.00” x 16.63”
[1996 x 203 x 422]
8”
[203]
45U
[7 ft.]
18U [3’], 24U [4’], 38U [6’], 52U [8’], 58U [9’] sizes available. Ask about lead time and MOQ.
HH
WW
Cable Manager can be Cable Manager can be
mounted facing front or rearmounted facing front or rearDD
SIDESIDE REARREARFRONTFRONT
TOPTOP
78.56”78.56”
[1995 mm][1995 mm]
3
Open Frame Rack Accessories
Open Frame Rack Accessories  |  507-287-3535  |  www.emcorenclosures.com  |  CRN.2130.08.20
Single Sided Horizontal Cable Manager with Cover
Fits 19” EIA open frame racks. Made of 16 gauge steel with
black powder paint finish. Includes aluminum cover and
mounting hardware. UL Listed.
Double Sided Horizontal Cable Manager with Cover
Fits 19” EIA open frame racks. Made of 16 gauge steel with
black powder paint finish. Includes aluminum cover and
mounting hardware. UL Listed.
Blanking Panels
Fits 19” EIA open frame racks. Made of 14 gauge steel with
black powder paint finish. Includes mounting hardware.
Catalog Number Overall Dimensions
H x W x D  in. [mm]
Rack
Units
HCMC1901-BK 1.75” x 19.00” x 3.50”
[44 mm x 483 mm x 89 mm]
1U
[1.75”]
HCMC1902-BK 3.50” x 19.00” x 3.50”
[89 mm x 483 mm x 89 mm]
2U
[3.50”]
23” EIA sizes available. Ask about lead time and MOQ.
Catalog Number Overall Dimensions
H x W x D  in. [mm]
Rack
Units
HCMC1901D-BK 1.75” x 19.00” x 8.60”
[44 mm x 483 mm x 218 mm]
1U
[1.75”]
HCMC1902D-BK 3.50” x 19.00” x 8.60”
[89 mm x 483 mm x 218 mm]
2U
[3.50”]
23” EIA sizes available. Ask about lead time and MOQ.
Catalog Number Overall Dimensions
H x W  in. [mm]
Rack
Units
BFP191U 1.75” x 19.00”
[44 mm x 483 mm]
1U
[1.75”]
BFP192U 3.50” x 19.00”
[89 mm x 483 mm]
2U
[3.50”]
BFP193U 5.25” x 19.00”
[133 mm x 483 mm]
3U
[5.25”]
23” EIA sizes available. Ask about lead time and MOQ.
These accessories assist with the basic functional requirements to neatly organizing cable, wiring, and other devices
that are commonly used with open frame racks. Select from vertical cable managers, horizontal cable managers,
shelves, blanking panels, and hardware.
4
Open Frame Rack Accessories
Open Frame Rack Accessories  |  507-287-3535  |  www.emcorenclosures.com  |  CRN.2130.08.20
These accessories assist with the basic functional requirements to neatly organizing cable, wiring, and other devices
that are commonly used with open frame racks. Select from vertical cable managers, horizontal cable managers,
shelves, blanking panels, and hardware.
1U Adjustable Depth Telescoping Shelf
Fits 19” EIA 4-Post open frame racks. Made of 16 gauge steel with
black powder paint finish. Includes mounting hardware. UL Listed.
Catalog Number Rack
Units
Capacity
lbs. [kg.]
“D” Shelf Depth
in. [mm]
RRS191626-ADJ 1U
[1.75”]
400 lbs.
[181.4 kg.]
16.00” - 26.00”
[406 mm - 660 mm]
RRS192744-ADJ 1U
[1.75”]
400 lbs.
[181.4 kg.]
27.00” - 44.00”
[686 mm - 1118 mm]
1U Sliding Shelf
Fits 19” EIA 4-Post open frame racks. Made of 14 gauge steel
with black powder paint finish. Includes mounting hardware.
High quality slides extend 20”.
Catalog Number Rack
Units
Capacity
lbs. [kg.]
Shelf Depth
in. [mm]
RRS1922-POS 1U
[1.75”]
100 lbs.
[45.3 kg.]
22.00”
[556 mm]
RRS1928-POS 1U
[1.75”]
100 lbs.
[45.3 kg.]
28.00”
[711 mm]
Slide Adjustment Slide Adjustment
11.00” - 31.00” 11.00” - 31.00”
[280 mm - 787 mm][280 mm - 787 mm]
Slide Adjustment Slide Adjustment
11.00” - 31.00” 11.00” - 31.00”
[280 mm - 787 mm][280 mm - 787 mm]
StandardStandard
24.00” - 31.00” 24.00” - 31.00”
[610 mm - 787 mm][610 mm - 787 mm]
Rear Bracket SettingsRear Bracket Settings
ReducedReduced
18.00” - 24.00” 18.00” - 24.00”
[457 mm - 610 mm][457 mm - 610 mm]
ReversedReversed
14.00” - 20.00” 14.00” - 20.00”
[356 mm - 508 mm][356 mm - 508 mm]
“D”“D”
“D”“D”
5
Open Frame Rack Accessories
Open Frame Rack Accessories  |  507-287-3535  |  www.emcorenclosures.com  |  CRN.2130.08.20
Catalog Number Rack
Units
Capacity
lbs. [kg.]
“D” Shelf Depth
in. [mm]
RRS1920DSS2 2U
[3.50”]
75 lbs.
[34.0 kg.]
20.00”
[508 mm]
RRS1920DSS 4U
[7.00”]
200 lbs.
[90.7 kg.]
20.00”
[508 mm]
23” EIA size available. Ask about lead time and MOQ.
Catalog Number Rack
Units
Capacity
lbs. [kg.]
“D” Shelf Depth
in. [mm]
RRS1920DSP2 2U
[3.50”]
75 lbs.
[34.0 kg.]
20.00”
[508 mm]
RRS1920DSP 4U
[7.00”]
200 lbs.
[90.7 kg.]
20.00”
[508 mm]
23” EIA size available. Ask about lead time and MOQ.
Double Sided Solid Shelf
Fits 19” EIA open frame racks. Two shelves form double sided shelf.
Made of 16 gauge steel with black powder paint finish. Includes
mounting hardware. UL Listed.
Double Sided Vented Shelf
Fits 19” EIA open frame racks. Two shelves form double sided shelf.
Made of 16 gauge steel with black powder paint finish. Includes
mounting hardware. UL Listed.
Catalog Number Rack
Units
Capacity
lbs. [kg.]
“D” Shelf Depth
in. [mm]
RRS1919CMS 2U
[3.50”]
75 lbs.
[34.0 kg.]
19.00”
[483 mm]
23” EIA size available. Ask about lead time and MOQ.
Center Mount Solid Shelf
Fits 19” EIA open frame racks. Made of 16 gauge steel with black
powder paint finish. Includes mounting hardware. UL Listed.
These accessories assist with the basic functional requirements to neatly organizing cable, wiring, and other devices
that are commonly used with open frame racks. Select from vertical cable managers, horizontal cable managers,
shelves, blanking panels, and hardware.
“D”“D”
“D”“D”
“D”“D”
6
Open Frame Rack Accessories
Open Frame Rack Accessories  |  507-287-3535  |  www.emcorenclosures.com  |  CRN.2130.08.20
Hardware
Catalog Number Item Quantity Color
RRHW1224 12-24 Rack Screw 50 pk. Black
RRHWCN12-24 12-24 Cage Nut 50 pk Black
RRHW1032 10-32 Rack Screw 50 pk Black
RRHWCN1032 10-32 Cage Nut 50 pk Black
Catalog Number Rack
Units
Capacity
lbs. [kg.]
“D” Shelf Depth
in. [mm]
RRS1910SS 2U
[3.50”]
50 lbs.
[22.7 kg.]
10.00”
[254 mm]
RRS1915SS 3U
[5.25”]
50 lbs.
[22.7 kg.]
15.00”
[381 mm]
23” EIA size available. Ask about lead time and MOQ.
Catalog Number Rack
Units
Capacity
lbs. [kg.]
“D” Shelf Depth
in. [mm]
RRS1910SP 2U
[3.50”]
50 lbs.
[22.7 kg.]
10.00”
[254 mm]
RRS1915SP 3U
[5.25”]
50 lbs.
[22.7 kg.]
15.00”
[381 mm]
23” EIA size available. Ask about lead time and MOQ.
Single Sided Solid Shelf
Fits 19” EIA open frame racks. Made of 16 gauge steel with black
powder paint finish. Includes mounting hardware. UL Listed.
Single Sided Vented Shelf
Fits 19” EIA open frame racks. Made of 16 gauge steel with black
powder paint finish. Includes mounting hardware. UL Listed.
These accessories assist with the basic functional requirements to neatly organizing cable, wiring, and other devices
that are commonly used with open frame racks. Select from vertical cable managers, horizontal cable managers,
shelves, blanking panels, and hardware.
“D”“D”
“D”“D”